Digital Weighing Scale Indicator
 FM18 + K-Series Scale
FM18 rewrites the requirements of being a powerful indicator. It contains nearly all the features and functions that
static and simple dynamic industrial weighing applications need. Equipped with a 24-bit Low-Noise Δ-Σ Analog-
to-Digital Converter, special linearity compensation method plus all other state-of-the-art technologies applied.
These enable FM18 to provide fast, stable, and almost error-free weighing results anytime when needed. True 6-
wire load cell compensation system, easy drive up to 8 x 350 Ω, runs at 1.6 million internal counts plus all the built-
in functions, these are the foundation that makes FM18 good for nearly all static and mid to low-speed dynamic

Steel Load Cell Complete
 Sealed Design, to Prevent Liquid Penetrate into
Platform Structure Rugged
 Structure for Harsh and Rugged Environment
 Overload Protection Devices to Withstand Shock and
Overloads
 Safe Overload = 150% plus
 Ultimate Overload = 200% plus Adjustable Feet and
Bubble Level Included
Digital Weighing Scale Indicator
 FM18 + K-Series Scale
Specifications:
Model No. Capacity (kg) Readability (kg)
Platform Dimension
(mm)
FM18-30K 30 5g
420 x 520mm
FM18-60K 60 10g
FM18-150K 150 20g
FM18-300K 300 50g
FM18-30K 30 5g 500 x 600mm 600
x 600mm
FM18-60K 60 10g
FM18-150K 150 20g
FM18-300K 300 50g
FM18-60K 60 5g
600 x 800mm
500 x 700mm 900
x 900mm
FM18-150K 150 10g
FM18-300K 300 20g
FM18-500K 500 50g
Operating
Environment
0~40°C (32~104°F) Non Condensing R.H. ≤85%
Global Asia Trading Company